
          UN790 Doctoral Program “Epidemiology”  

www.meduniwien.ac.at/un790/epidemiology 

 

 
Journal Club Epidemiology  
WS 2024/25 
Online sessions 16:00 – 17:30  
Webex link will be provided and can also be found on moodle. 
 
 
Dates:  

 
Thursday, 10.10.2024 

 
Thursday, 17.10.2024 

 
Thursday, 07.11.2024 

 
Thursday, 14.11.2024 
 

 
Thursday, 21.11.2024 
 

 
Thursday, 28.11.2024 
 

 
Thursday, 05.12.2024 
 

 
Thursday, 12.12.2024 
 

 
Thursday, 19.12.2024 

 
Thursday, 09.01.2025 

 
Thursday, 16.01.2025 

 
Thursday, 23.01.2025 

 
Thursday, 30.01.2025 

 


